RILHAC RANCON

) ( osiosr2018 ) ‘

lere caté
Rang Dossard Nom_prenom
1 131 AURAMBOUT PIERRE
2 112 CHAGNEAU ALEXANDRE
3 126 ROUDIER LUDOVIC
4 121 MONJOFFRE MAXIME
5 110 FIGEA PIERRE
6 118 VILLENEUVE STEPHAN
7 107 DE VRIES HIDDE
8 116 LAFORE SYLVAIN
9 101 GADAUD MAXIME
10 106 DUCROS ERIC
11 129 SOL MARCEAU
12 115 DAULIAT REMI
13 117 MONEGER STEPHANE
14 105 KINDT ERWIN
15 130 MERCIER JEREMY
16 123 DELAGE FABIEN
17 127 MAISON MATEO
2éme caté
Rang Dossard Nom_prenom
1 204 FOURNIER OLIVIER
2 201 HERAUD SYLVAIN
3 228 GABORIAU SEBASTIEN
4 205 FARDET QUENTIN
5 211 LAURENT GREGORY
6 208 SALINIE FREDERIC
7 221 CARQUAIX SEBASTIEN
8 225 SAMY FRANCOIS JOSE
9 226 BRUNETTA LUDOVIC
10 230 FAURE ALAIN
11 229 PETIT STEPHANE
12 213 FAUCHER PHILIPPE
13 232 FEISSAT THIERRY
14 217 BUIS ERIC
15 214 GUENE MICHEL
16 231 FAUGERAS DANIEL
3éme caté
Rang Dossard Nom_prenom
1 336 RABAUTE UGO
2 337 CUTILLAS DIANE
3 327 BREGERON AYMERIC
4 317 GABEAU CHRISTOPHE
5 311 STEPHANT JOANNY
6 321 MARLIER JEROME
caté GSa+b
Rang Dossard Nom_prenom
1 17 PINTON STEPHANE
2 7 GODARD LAURENT

ROUE D'OR MOULINS - YZEU
ROC CYCLO

VELO CLUB DE ST-PRIEST S
ROC CYCLO

TEAM VOLKSWAGEN JEAN L
TULLE CYCLISME COMPETITI
VELO CLUB D'AURIAC EN XAl
ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC
UNION CYCLISTE DE CONDA
VELO CLUB D'AURIAC EN XAl
A.S.P.T.T VELO BRIVE AGGLO
VELO CLUB COSNAC

TULLE CYCLISME COMPETITI
VELO CLUB D'AURIAC EN XAl
A.S.P.T.T VELO BRIVE AGGLO
VELO CLUB COSNAC

U. CYCLISTE ROYERES/ST-L

AC RILHAC RANCON

AC RILHAC RANCON

UNION CYCLISTE DE CONDA
AC RILHAC RANCON
CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ST
CYCLO CLUB FEYTIAT
AMICALE CYCLISTE CHALUSI
U. CYCLISTE ROYERES/ST-L
VELO CLUB DE ST-PRIEST S
AVENIR CYCLISTE COUSSAC
U. CYCLISTE ROYERES/ST-L
C S BELLAC CYCLISME
AMICALE CYCLISTE DE VER
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ST
CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE

CLUB CYCLO NIEUL

A.S.P.T.T VELO BRIVE AGGLO
VELO CLUB DE ST-PRIEST S
AMICALE CYCLISTE DE VER
AC RILHAC RANCON
AMICALE CYCLISTE DE VER

ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC
ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC

Sexe

Catégorie

1ére caté
lere caté
lére caté
lere caté
lére caté
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lere caté
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2eme caté
2eme caté
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3éme caté
3éme caté
3éme caté
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3éme caté
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Catégorie

GSa
GSa

Ecart
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
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caté GSa+b

Rang Dossard Nom_prenom Sexe Catégorie Ecart
3 16 FORT GILLES VELO CLUB DE ST-PRIEST S M GSa 00:00:00 1
4 5 BRISSAUD OLIVIER AC RILHAC RANCON M GSa 00:00:00 1
5 19 CHERIGNY DIDIER ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC M GSa 00:00:00 1
6 21 CUMMINGS DARYN VELO CLUB MAGNAC LAVAL M GSa 00:00:00 1
7 2 BALLOUFAUD OLIVIER AC RILHAC RANCON M GSa 00:00:00 1
8 14 HABEILLON ROLAND U. CYCLISTE ROYERES/ST-L M GSb 00:00:00 1
9 3 GABORIEAU FRANCIS AC RILHAC RANCON M GSa 00:00:00 1
10 11 FAUCHER JACQUES U. CYCLISTE ROYERES/ST-L M GSb 00:00:00 1
1 6 LAGEON DANIEL A.S.LEGRAND LIMOGES SEC M GSa 00:00:00 1
12 10 CAILLON GERARD ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ST M GSa 00:00:00 1
13 18 GERMANEAU VINCENT ELAN CYCLISTE AMBAZAC M GSa 00:00:00 1
14 1 MAUGEIN JEANNE AC RILHAC RANCON F GSa 00:00:00 1
15 4 MAUGEIN LAURENT AC RILHAC RANCON M GSa 00:00:00 1
Cl'otal classés 54 ]

22



